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New Canaan River to Oromocto.— Continued.

Nashwaak to Canada Line.— Continued.

S. of N. W. Br. Oromocto,
do
do
Oromocto,
W. of Oromocto River,
N. W. Oromocto,
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
S. Forks Salmon R.
Big Forks Salmon R.
N of St. Andrews Road
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803
804
805
789
807
802
798
799
800
21
23
801
806
1121
396
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S J Barker
do
do
do
de
do
do
do
do
George Tracey
Thomas Dowling
S J Barker
do
(} G King
'R Dunn
'W K Reynold

Nashwaak to Canada Lme.

SATURDAY, 22nd August.

Situation.

No.

Liec.

Bb S M

|

Name.

Burnt Land Brook,
E. of Portage Road,
W. of the Nashwaak,

do

do

do
E. of Nashwaak,
Nashwaak,

do
Upper Nashwaak,

do

do
W. of do
Cross Creek

do
M‘Bean’s Brook,

do
M‘Kenzie Brook,

do

do

do
N. of Young's Brook,
Young’s Creek,

do
Young’s Brook,

do
M<Callum’s Brook,

do
N. Br. Penniac,
Head of Denniac,
Penniac River,

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Five Mile Brook, Nashwaak

do
Nackawick,
Nackawicac,
Nackawick,
Nackawicac,

do
Grier’s Creek,
Tompkin’s Bk. (North.)
South Newburg Road,
Southampton,

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
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649
639

' 518
' 519

520

| 521
| 711
| 704

705
706
707
708
710

| 690

691
15
33

604 ‘
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Alex Gibson
do
Geo H Connell
do
do
do
Alex Gibson
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
John M‘Bean
John M‘Lean
Alex Gibson
do
do
John M‘Bean
Geo L Hatheway
Alex Gibson
do
do
de
do
do
do
do

do

John M‘Lean
A Gibson
do
do
David Munro
Benj Kilburn
Charles Perley
Thos Murray
do
Joel Miller
Geo H Connell

3 William Grieves

Thos Murray
do
do
do
do
do
do
(‘]«)

do

Southampton,
N. W. Br. Nackawick,
Southampton,

do

do

do

do

do
Garden’s Creek,

do
Manners-Sutton,
Dumfries,
N. W. of Hanwell Road,
Pine Swamp Creek,
Main Shugomoc River,
Shugomoc, (subject to stumpage)
Little Shugomoc Lake, do
Shugomoc, de
S. of Shugomoe Lake, do
Inlet of Shugomoc Lake, do
Charley Lake, do
Pokiok River,

do

do

do

do
S. W.of do

do

do
W. of River St. John,

do

do
Grand Falls,
Northampton,

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

. Beeaguimec,

do

do

do

do

do

do
E. of do
S. Br. Becaguimec,
Becaguimee,

do

do

do

do
S. Br. do
Becaguimec River,

E. of R. St. John,

do
Becagnimec River,

do
Lower N. Br. of Shiktahawk,
4. of Windsor,
Peel,
In & E. of N. Johnville,
E. N. E. of Johuville,
N. of Johnville,
E. of North Johnville,
Between Odell & S.W. Miramichi,
W. of N. Br. S. W. Miramichi,
W. of N. Br. Miramichi,
S. of N. line of Carleton,
N. of Moose Mn. Settlement,
lHead of Muinec River,
Muinee River,

do
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569
567
554
553
552
551
855
100
639
1034
592
836
994
648
646
645
642
647
1070
1290
1291
512
513
514

902
517
516
515
961
918

979
527

525
524

879
501
876

984
583
581
580
579
578
565
566
564
563
562
875
874

856
592 <

2
2
4
2
2
2
2
2
3
7
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
| 2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
4
4
2
2
2
3
3
4
4
2
5
2
4
4
2
3
2
3
3
5
2
2
+
6
6
2
2
+
1
2
33
2
2
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Thos Murray
do
Joel Miller

Charles Perley
Thomas Murray
Wm H Long
Wm Wheeler
Geo Morrow
F H Todd
Joha Burke
Geo DeBeck
A G Ingraham
do
Thomas Temple
A G Ingraham
Asa Dow
J R Tupper
d

o
I W Bradbury
do
do
Daniel C Joslin
I W Bradbury

James Tibbits
E Larlee
Thomas Temple
G H Connell
do
do
do
do
do
Charles Perley
do
Thomas Murray
John Glasier
do
do
Rich Holmes
John Glasier
Geo H Connell
Thomas Murray
do
do
Joel Miller
T Murray
Joel Miller
David Munre
do
do
do
do
John Glasier
do
B Beveridge
do
John Glasier
do
Thos Dowling
G H Connell
C Kearney
S G Burpee
S S Vandian
B Beveridge
S G Burpee
B Beveridge
do
do
do
'Thos Dowling
I) Bev u‘xdgc
Jas A Phillips
F Beveridge




